PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

FABRIC A+

FABRIC A

FABRIC B

FABRIC C

LEATHER A

LEATHER B

CORNER GROUP

w: 271cm
82cm
271cm

o T

£4,100

£4,441

£4,759

£5,426

£6,754

£7,091

CORNER END

w: 271cm
82cm
190cm

o T

£3,280

£3,599

£3,862

£4,354

£5,517

£5,778

CHAISE END

w: 271cm
82cm
194cm

o T

£3,074

£3,359

£3,61

£4,170

£5,408

£5,560

4 SEATER SOFA

w: 236Cm
82cm
99cm

o T

£1,904

£2,034

£2,166

£2,408

£3,020

£3,174

3 SEATER SOFA

w: 190cm
82cm
99cm

o T

£1,596

£1,816

£1,926

£2,188

£2,912

£3,020

LARGE ARM END [LEFT OR RIGHT)

w: 118cm
82cm
99cm

o T

£952

£1,017

£1,083

£1,204

£1,510

£1,587

STANDARD ARM END (LEFT OR RIGHT])

w: 95cm
82cm
99cm

o T

£798

£908

£963

£1,094

£1,456

£1,510

LARGE CENTRE UNIT

w: 104cm
82cm
99cm

o T

£930

£1,021

£1,094

£1,204

£1,357

£1,445

STANDARD CENTRE UNIT

w: 8lcm
82cm
99cm

o T

£820

£842

£897

£1,072

£1,237

£1,313

CHAISE UNIT (LEFT OR RIGHT]

w: 95cm
82cm
192cm

o T

£1,456

£1,609

£1,751

£2,003

£2,715

£2,737

CORNER UNIT

w: 95cm

82cm
95cm

o T

£864

£941

£1,039

£1,094

£1,368

£1,445

FOOTSTOOL

This item is sold by The Lounge Co. *See theloungeco.com for Terms & Conditions. The Lounge Co. (Furniture] Limited, Company Number 9988872, 1 Hampton Park West, Melksham, Wiltshire. SN12 6GU

w: 95cm
48cm
95cm

o T

MADE WITH LOVE
IN THE UK*

£547

25-YEAR FRAME
GUARANTEE*

£601

2V
//;

FAMILY-FRIENDLY
FABRICS*

£645

PET-FRIENDLY
FABRICS*

THE LOUNGE C©°

£689

L)

ECO-FRIENDLY
FABRICS*

£1,061

0%

1 YEARS INTEREST
FREE CREDIT**

£1,138




