

LOLA

A modular sofa system, Lola has been designed with modern living in mind.
Choose from pre-configured sofas or individual modules to tailor Lola to your lounge.

Seat Cushions: Fibre or Foam / Back Cushions: Fibre / Sprung Seat / Over 120 fabrics & leathers

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	FABRIC A+	FABRIC A	FABRIC B	FABRIC C	LEATHER A	LEATHER B
CORNER GROUP	w: 271cm н: 82cm р: 271cm	£4,100	£4,441	£4,759	£5,426	£6,754	£7,091
CORNER END	W: 271cm н: 82cm D: 190cm	£3,280	£3,599	£3,862	£4,354	£5,517	£5,778
CHAISE END	w: 271cm н: 82cm р: 194cm	£3,074	£3,359	£3,611	£4,170	£5,408	£5,560
4 SEATER SOFA	w: 236cm н: 82cm р: 99cm	£1,904	£2,034	£2,166	£2,408	£3,020	£3,174
3 SEATER SOFA	W: 190cm н: 82cm D: 99cm	£1,596	£1,816	£1,926	£2,188	£2,912	£3,020
LARGE ARM END (LEFT OR RIGHT)	w: 118cm н: 82cm р: 99cm	£952	£1,017	£1,083	£1,204	£1,510	£1,587
STANDARD ARM END (LEFT OR RIGHT)	W: 95cm H: 82cm D: 99cm	£798	£908	£963	£1,094	£1,456	£1,510
LARGE CENTRE UNIT	w: 104cm н: 82cm р: 99cm	£930	£1,021	£1,094	£1,204	£1,357	£1,445
STANDARD CENTRE UNIT	w: 81cm н: 82cm р: 99cm	£820	£842	£897	£1,072	£1,237	£1,313
CHAISE UNIT (LEFT OR RIGHT)	w: 95cm н: 82cm р: 192cm	£1,456	£1,609	£1,751	£2,003	£2,715	£2,737
CORNER UNIT	W: 95cm H: 82cm D: 95cm	£864	£941	£1,039	£1,094	£1,368	£1,445
FOOTSTOOL	w: 95cm н: 48cm р: 95cm	£547	£601	£645	£689	£1,061	£1,138











